
                                   
(CALIFORNIA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                      D-CA-08 
 

 
DOMINGO 22 DE MARÇO, 2026. 
Inicio 17:00  

1 
$70,000 MD 3,4&5YO 1600M(T) (7) 

APROX 17:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 

PICK FIVE 1/2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 THROWIN HEAT (L) 10/1 Frey 126 

2 HIGH KING (L) 6/1 Ayuso 126 

3 JUST A GRAZE (L) 9/5 Berrios 126 

4 DESERT HAWK (L) 12/1 Pereira 118 

5 BENNY'S PUZZLE (L) 9/2 Gonzalez 126 

6 NINETEENTH HOLE (L) 10/1 Aguilar 126 

7 DANZING WILD CAT (L) 2/1 Hernandez 126 
    

2 
$18,000 FM CLM 4UP 1600M(6) 

APROX 17:33 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA  
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 UNION HEIRESS (L) 2/1 Garcia 124 

2 TOM'S STAR (L) 6/1 Orduna 124 

3 SELSAE (L) 10/1 Bautista 119 

4 A FLEET RIDE (L) 5/2 Maldonado 124 

5 SWEET DELTA DAWN (L) 8/5 Ayuso 124 

6 FAITHFUL TRUTH (L) 20/1 Baze 124 
 

3 
$100,000 STK 4UP 1300M(T) (5) 

APROX 18:05 D.D. EXATA  
Sensational Star S. 

TRIFETA 
PICK THREE 3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 FLYOVER  2/1 Fresu 122 

2 DROP UM  15/1 Baze 124 

3 MAN O ROSE  1/1 Maldonado 124 

4 ON THE WHIM  4/1 Pereira 124 

5 SPEEDY WILSON  9/2 Ayuso 124 
 

4 
$36,000 MD CLM 3YO 1400M (6) 

APROX 18:36 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RICH NIGHT 7/2 Berrios 122 

2 DUTTON'S SONG (L) 3/1 Frey 122 

3 SHARONS ANGELS (L) 5/2 Maldonado 122 

4 BUCKS ACTION (FTL) 9/2 Ayuso 122 

5 MONTANA JET (L) 6/1 Del-Cid 122 

6 CRUISIN FOR CALI (L) 4/1 Pereira 122 
 

5 
$70,000 FM ALW CLM 4UP 1300M(T)  

APROX 19:06 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. (13) 

 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 

PICK FIVE 5/6/7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ORANGE THUNDER (L) 12/1 Kimura 122 

2 APPLE PIE (L) 8/1 Demuro 122 

3 O K ROSE (L) 3/1 Berrios 124 

4 LAMPORGHINI (L) 30/1 Aguilar 124 

5 MENDELSSOHNS ANGEL (L) 10/1 Lezcano 122 

6 BESSIE COLEMAN (L) 6/1 Ayuso 122 

7 HONEY BUCKET (L) 20/1 Pereira 122 

8 FIBONACCIS RIDE (L) 12/1 Maldonado 122 

9 GOODNIGHT NELLIE (L) 6/1 Belmont 124 

10 SYNTAX (L) 10/1 Gonzalez 122 

11 SPOTTED HAZE (L) 4/1 Hernandez 124 

12 SEXY BLUE (L) (AE) 30/1 Frey 122 

13 IDESSIA (L) (AE) 2/1 Fresu 124 
 

 

 

 

 

 

6 
$23,000 CLM 3UP 1600M(6) 

APROX 19:36 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

PICK FOUR 6/7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MACHO MAN (L) 9/2 Orantes 126 

2 UNCLE EVCO (L) 5/2 Ayuso 126 

3 IRISH ELEMENT (L) 7/5 Fresu 126 

4 ONE HAPPY DUDE (L) 7/2 Pereira 118 

5 ALOHA CHROME (L) 10/1 Frey 126 

6 GENTLEMAN RANCHER (L) 12/1 Baze 118 
 

7 
$35,000 MD CLM 3,4&5YO 1200M(T)  

APROX 20:06 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. (11) 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 IRISH REBEL (L) 5/1 Escobedo 126 

2 R DANNY BOY (L) 30/1 Aguilar 126 

3 IMA TRACK STAR (FTL) 10/1 Belmont 126 

4 SAND BAGGER (L) 8/1 Baze 126 

5 RUNNING SPARTAN (L) 6/1 Maldonado 126 

6 SILVER ICE (L) 30/1 Herrera 126 

7 MISSILE CRUISER (L) 30/1 Del-Cid 126 

8 BROHEIM (L) 3/1 Hernandez 126 

9 MAXIMON (L) 7/2 Gonzalez 126 

10 GREY'S BOY (FTL) 5/1 Ayuso 126 

11 MY BOX OF LIGHT (L) 30/1 Frey 126 
 

8 
$16,000 CLM 4UP 1100M (12) 

APROX 20:36 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 REEF CITY (L) 30/1 Herrera 122 

2 GOLDEN RIVER  8/1 Baze 122 

3 BARSABAS (L) 15/1 Cruz 122 

4 ALPINE THUNDER (L) 6/1 Pereira 124 

5 RASSLER (L) 8/1 Aguilar 122 

6 BINGING (L) 2/1 Ayuso 124 

7 BET THE OM (L) 20/1 Orduna 124 

8 THE BIG CHEESEOLA (L) 7/2 Kimura 122 

9 SUNSET STORM (L) 20/1 Bautista 117 

10 DETAILS MATTER (L) 10/1 Payeras 124 

11 LAMPY (L) 30/1 Belmont 122 

12 SMARTY NOSE (L) 30/1 Flores 122 
 

9 
$70,000 MD 3YO 1600M(T) (11)  

APROX 21:06 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HAVE STYLE (L) 5/1 Ayuso 122 

2 MAGGLES MCGEE (L) 5/2 Gonzalez 122 

3 GENUINE GRACE (L) 30/1 Lezcano 122 

4 HUMIDITY (L) 10/1 Berrios 122 

5 LADY RUTH (L) 30/1 Demuro 122 

6 RISKY PLEASURE (L) 8/1 Hernandez 122 

7 ALIX (L) 20/1 Smith 122 

8 CAMMY'S GIRL (L) 15/1 Pereira 122 

9 BABY NEEDS SHOES (L) 4/1 Del-Cid 122 

10 TATE BATZ (L) 6/1 Kimura 122 

11 RUN WITH LIBERTY (FTL) 8/1 Frey 122 
 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 

 
 


